
Lighthouse Boys Master Soccer Schedule 2024-25

7/22/24 Monday - BOYS SOCCER TRYOUTS
7/23/24 Tuesday - BOYS SOCCER TRYOUTS
7/24/24 Wednesday - Decision Day
7/25/24 Thursday - Decision Day/Callbacks/Practice

7/29/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
7/30/24 Tuesday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
7/31/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:25 - 3:45
8/1/24 Thursday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10

8/5/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
8/6/24 Tuesday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
8/7/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:25 - 3:45
8/8/24 Thursday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10

8/12/24 Monday - HOMEGAME vs AYSOUnited 2010@4:30
Brewer Park (399 84th St SE, Byron Center, MI 49315) Bus leaves at 3:45 (18minute drive)
8/13/24 Tuesday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
8/14/24 Wednesday - AWAYGAME vs Jenison@6:00
(2140 Bauer Rd, Jenison, MI 49428) Bus leaves at 4:45 (30minute drive)
8/15/24 Thursday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10

8/17/24 Saturday - Algoma Christian Tourney @ Algoma Christian (vs Algoma and Pentwater) @ TBD

(4471 Sparta Ave, Kent City, MI 49330) Bus leaves at TBD (40 minute drive)

8/19/24 Monday - AWAYGAME vs Hudsonville@5:30
(5155 32nd Ave, Hudsonville, MI 49426) Bus leaves at 4:25 (30minute drive)
8/20/24 Tuesday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
8/21/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:25 - 3:45
8/22/24 Thursday - AWAYGAME vsWellspring Prep@5:30
( 1031 Page St NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49505) Bus leaves at 4:35 (20minute drive)

8/23/24 Friday - UC INVITE @ Unity Christian (vs Unity JV and Hudsonville JV) @ 3:00

(5900 48th Ave, Hudsonville, MI 49426) Bus leaves at 1:45 (30 minute drive)

8/26/24 Monday - AWAYGAME vs Zion Christian@5:00
(7555 Byron Center Ave SW, Byron Center, MI 49315) Bus leaves at 4:00 (25minute drive)
8/27/24 Tuesday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
8/28/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:25 - 3:45
8/29/24 Thursday - AWAYGAME vsWestMichigan Heat@5:15
(3435Oak St, Hudsonville, MI 49426) Bus leaves at 4:00 (30minute drive)



9/2/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
9/3/24 Tuesday - AWAYGAME vs Lee@TBD
(1716 Godfrey Ave SW,Wyoming, MI 49509) Bus leaves at TBD (25minute drive)
9/4/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
9/5/24 Thursday - AWAYGAME vs Kalamazoo Cougars@5:00
(AYSO soccer complex, 901 S Drake Rd., Kalamazoo, MI) Bus leaves at 3:20 (1 hour drive)

9/9/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
9/10/24 Tuesday - AWAYGAME vs Libertas@5:00
(5181 64th Ave, Hudsonville, MI 49426) Bus leaves at 3:40 (35minute drive)
9/11/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:25 - 4:10
9/12/24 Thursday - AWAYGAME vs AlgomaChristian @5:00
(4471 Sparta Ave, Kent City, MI 49330) Bus leaves at 3:35 (40minute drive)

9/16/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
9/17/24 Tuesday - HOMEGAME vs LA Dragons@5:00
Brewer Park (399 84th St SE, Byron Center, MI 49315) Bus leaves at 4:15 (18minute drive)
9/18/24 Wednesday - Practice 2:25 - 3:45
9/19/24 Thursday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10

9/23/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
9/24/23 Tuesday - AWAYGAME vs Hudsonville Hornets@4:00
Gameat 14th Ave Fire Stationwith parking available at Providence Protestant ReformedChurch
(1569 44th St, SWHudsonville) Bus leaves at 2:55 (35minute drive)
9/25/23 Wednesday - AWAYGAME vs Hope Academy@4:30
Brewer Park (399 84th St SE, Byron Center, MI 49315) Bus leaves at 3:45 (18minute drive)
9/26/24 Thursday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10

9/30/24 Monday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10
10/1/24 Tuesday - AWAYGAME vs LA Dragons@5:30
(5100WWilloughby Rd. Holt, MI) bus leaves at 3:45 (1hr, 15minutes)
10/2/24 Wednesday - HOMEGAME vs Hope Academy@4:30
Brewer Park (399 84th St SE, Byron Center, MI 49315) bus leaves at 3:45 (18minute drive)
10/3/24 Thursday - Practice 2:55 - 4:10

Staff vs Student - TBD


